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Plan Holders List
Owner: Gerald R. Ford International Airport Authority 

Project Title: Perimeter Gate Replacements: Gate 4 & 30 

Project # C-353 (2210215) Bid Date & Time: July 27, 2021 @ 2:00 pm (local) 

Engineer: Prein&Newhof   

  

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  

and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: AnLaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: natewagenmaker@anlaan.com 

    

Company: Soils & Structures Phone: 231-760-6841 

Contact: Jon Veeneman Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jveeneman@soilsandstructures.com 

    

Company: Bazen Electric Company Phone: 616-458-7210 

Contact: Jan Goodsell Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jgoodsell@bazenelectric.com 

    

Company: J. Ranck Electric, Inc. Phone: 800-792-3822 

Contact: Janice LaRose Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jlarose@jranck.com 

    

Company: McGraw Construction, Inc. Phone: 616-235-3900 

Contact: Brian Campbell Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: brianc@mcgrawconstruction.com 

    

Company: Nationwide Construction Group Phone: 800-793-3623 

Contact: Blake Javelov Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: bjavelov@nationwidecos.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Circuit Electric Phone: 616-878-4343 

Contact: Andrew Clemens Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Andrew.Clemens@circuitelectric.com 

    

Company: Panel Built, Inc. Phone: 1-800-636-3873 

Contact: Luis Fajardo Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: lfajardo@panelbuilt.com 

    

Company: Windemuller, Inc. Phone: 616-877-8770 

Contact: James Scheibe Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: JScheibe@windemuller.us 

    

Company: Wallace Perimeter Security Phone: 866-300-1110 

Contact: Kevin Frain Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kfrain@wallaceperimetersecurity.com 

    

Company: K&A Commercial and Industrial Painting, LLC Phone: 616-263-9798 

Contact: Ron Krager Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: ron@kapaintingllc.com 

    

Company: Pel Construction, LLC Phone: 616-723-0139 

Contact: Dennis Brovant Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mitchell@pelgc.com 

    

Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Karl Klynstra Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: klynska@kandrinc.com 

    

Company: Cre8tive Construction Concepts Phone: 810-588-6289 

Contact: Alan Hords Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: ahords@creative-construction.us 

 


